
KDL Equestrian Service
8/10/2023 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

4:05 PM

Show #810 Fiesta Show #1
Monroe WA
8/10/2023

Showbill: 108 Class: AQHA 142004 L1 Western Pleasure 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kenny Hall, Bonnie Jo Clay

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2
Roberta M Cannon
Everett, WA
AQHA - 4408863

2020

Miss Sweet Caroline

AQHA - 6047055

Teresa Sullivan

AQHA - 2002211

264

2

2
Heather Huber
Surrey, BC
AQHA - 1551384

2016

Reliable Mechanic

AQHA - 5803944

Mark Webb

AQHA - 2570454

294

3

2

Sheridan Alana Baringer
Bothell, WA
AQHA - 4013997

2017

Shown N My Machine

AQHA - 5898952

Tyrell E Elrod

AQHA - 3146718

621

4

2

Quarter Circle J Farms

AQHA - 3240353
2019

One Silken Krymsun

AQHA - 5973090

Hatden Jung

AQHA - 3190820

259

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

264
621
294
259

294
264
259
621

1
2
3
4

Kenny Hall Bonnie Jo

Clay



KDL Equestrian Service
8/10/2023 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

4:05 PM

Show #810 Fiesta Show #1
Monroe WA
8/10/2023

Showbill: 109 Class: AQHA 442102 L1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kenny Hall, Bonnie Jo Clay

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Summer Harbison
Sumner, WA
AQHA - 4307581

2009

Gota Lota Assets

AQHA - 5224318

Shiloh Harbison

AQHA - 4436250

217

1

C
Christy M Hovik
Burlington, WA
AQHA - 3374998

2012

Ona Good Cowboy

AQHA - 5504982

Haddie Elizabeth Hovik

AQHA - 4521866

822

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

822
217

217
822

1
2

Kenny Hall Bonnie Jo

Clay



KDL Equestrian Service
8/10/2023 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

4:05 PM

Show #810 Fiesta Show #1
Monroe WA
8/10/2023

Showbill: 110 Class: AQHA 442001 RK Youth Western Pleasure 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kenny Hall, Bonnie Jo Clay

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2
Ella Renneke
Edmonds, WA
AQHA - 4292790

2018

RR Zip Along Certain

AQHA - 5968354

Ella Renneke

AQHA - 4292790

224

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

224 2241

Kenny Hall Bonnie Jo

Clay



KDL Equestrian Service
8/10/2023 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

4:05 PM

Show #810 Fiesta Show #1
Monroe WA
8/10/2023

Showbill: 111 Class: AQHA 442702 L1 Youth Western Pleasure (13 & Under) 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kenny Hall, Bonnie Jo Clay

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Kevin Huckins

AQHA - 4300363
2011

Were Talking Easy

AQHA - 5421006

Sienna K Harbison

AQHA - 4397247

225

2 Deanna/Dennis Wilson

AQHA - 4505103
2017

Hope Shezawillysstar

AQHA - 5846966

Sophia Wilson

AQHA - 4432701

251

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

225
251

225
251

1
2

Kenny Hall Bonnie Jo

Clay



KDL Equestrian Service
8/10/2023 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

4:05 PM

Show #810 Fiesta Show #1
Monroe WA
8/10/2023

Showbill: 113 Class: AQHA 442802 L1 Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kenny Hall, Bonnie Jo Clay

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

E
Andrea Franulovich
Anacortes, WA
AQHA - 1581561

2002

Amblin Impulsion

AQHA - 4228045

Paige Landau

AQHA - 4320469

258

2

N
Karen Ochsner
Woodinville, WA
AQHA - 3176896

2014

Hp Best Of Lazy

AQHA - 5599951

Payten C Jorgensen

AQHA - 4351614

263

3

Z

Sheridan Alana Baringer
Bothell, WA
AQHA - 4013997

2017

Shown N My Machine

AQHA - 5898952

Sheridan Alana Baringer

AQHA - 4013997

621

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

258
263
621

258
263
621

1
2
3

Kenny Hall Bonnie Jo

Clay



KDL Equestrian Service
8/10/2023 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

4:05 PM

Show #810 Fiesta Show #1
Monroe WA
8/10/2023

Showbill: 115 Class: AQHA 442000 Youth Western Pleasure 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kenny Hall, Bonnie Jo Clay

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

E
Andrea Franulovich
Anacortes, WA
AQHA - 1581561

2002

Amblin Impulsion

AQHA - 4228045

Paige Landau

AQHA - 4320469

258

2

Z
Sheridan Alana Baringer
Bothell, WA
AQHA - 4013997

2017

Shown N My Machine

AQHA - 5898952

Sheridan Alana Baringer

AQHA - 4013997

621

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

258
621

258
621

1
2

Kenny Hall Bonnie Jo

Clay



KDL Equestrian Service
8/10/2023 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

4:05 PM

Show #810 Fiesta Show #1
Monroe WA
8/10/2023

Showbill: 117 Class: AQHA 142100 Junior Western Pleasure 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kenny Hall, Bonnie Jo Clay

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2
Michael Morrison
University Place, WA
AQHA - 4355867

2018

That Willy Happened

AQHA - 5878326

Tyrell E Elrod

AQHA - 3146718

227

2

2
Roberta M Cannon
Everett, WA
AQHA - 4408863

2020

Miss Sweet Caroline

AQHA - 6047055

Teresa Sullivan

AQHA - 2002211

264

3

2

Marjorie Allen
Arlington, WA
AQHA - 2829492

2020

Coollookininvitation

AQHA - 6026689

Edward Higbee

AQHA - 2850115

999

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

227
264
999

227
264
999

1
2
3

Kenny Hall Bonnie Jo

Clay



KDL Equestrian Service
8/10/2023 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

4:05 PM

Show #810 Fiesta Show #1
Monroe WA
8/10/2023

Showbill: 118 Class: AQHA 242102 L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kenny Hall, Bonnie Jo Clay

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Amy E Barber
Monroe, WA
AQHA - 1342655

2018

Blazing Good Assets

AQHA - 5949480

Amy E Barber

AQHA - 1342655

626

2

Z
Sarah A Wardell
Arlington, WA
AQHA - 2742543

2018

Kissin N Zippin

AQHA - 5969914

Sarah A Wardell

AQHA - 2742543

210

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

626
210

626
210

1
2

Kenny Hall Bonnie Jo

Clay



KDL Equestrian Service
8/10/2023 Page: 9

Results by Class Report

4:05 PM

Show #810 Fiesta Show #1
Monroe WA
8/10/2023

Showbill: 119 Class: AQHA 242001 RK Amt Western Pleasure 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kenny Hall, Bonnie Jo Clay

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Michael Morrison
University Place, WA
AQHA - 4355867

2018

That Willy Happened

AQHA - 5878326

Michael Morrison

AQHA - 4355867

227

2

Z
Susan Miner
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 4302602

2019

A Dry Martini

AQHA - 5957310

Susan Miner

AQHA - 4302602

747

3

2

Caitlin Johnson
Snohomish, WA
AQHA - 3708476

2017

Battin Machine

AQHA - 5839756

Caitlin Johnson

AQHA - 3708476

818

4

Z

Melissa Lorraine Gilbert
Langley, BC
AQHA - 4489768

2009

Hes A Good Return

AQHA - 5127354

Melissa Lorraine Gilbert

AQHA - 4489768

194

5

S
Teri Christofferson
Lynden, WA
AQHA - 3448112

2014

Leaguers Big Finale

AQHA - 5605881

Teri Christofferson

AQHA - 3448112

420

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

227
747
818
194
420

227
747
818
194
420

1
2
3
4
5

Kenny Hall Bonnie Jo

Clay



KDL Equestrian Service
8/10/2023 Page: 10

Results by Class Report

4:05 PM

Show #810 Fiesta Show #1
Monroe WA
8/10/2023

Showbill: 120 Class: AQHA 242802 L1 Amt Select Western Pleasure 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kenny Hall, Bonnie Jo Clay

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Emily Axelson
Sedro Woolley, WA
AQHA - 782198

2017

Machine Life

AQHA - 5825639

Emily Axelson

AQHA - 782198

215

1

Z
Michael Morrison
University Place, WA
AQHA - 4355867

2018

That Willy Happened

AQHA - 5878326

Michael Morrison

AQHA - 4355867

227

3 Debra D Nelson Chapin
Graham, WA
AQHA - 623450

2016

Made Um Good

AQHA - 5785175

Debra D Nelson Chapin

AQHA - 623450

226

4

S

Teri Christofferson
Lynden, WA
AQHA - 3448112

2014

Leaguers Big Finale

AQHA - 5605881

Teri Christofferson

AQHA - 3448112

420

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

215
227
226
420

227
215
226
420

1
2
3
4

Kenny Hall Bonnie Jo

Clay



KDL Equestrian Service
8/10/2023 Page: 11

Results by Class Report

4:05 PM

Show #810 Fiesta Show #1
Monroe WA
8/10/2023

Showbill: 122 Class: AQHA 242002 L1 Amt Western Pleasure 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kenny Hall, Bonnie Jo Clay

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Erin Mcgowan
Redmond, WA
AQHA - 4206618

2015

Betterinthemoonlite

AQHA - 5720927

Emerson Sullivan

AQHA - 4467897

241

2 Tamara Marie Jameson
Surrey, BC
AQHA - 3605900

2016

Unanswered Prayerz

AQHA - 5875645

Tamara Marie Jameson

AQHA - 3605900

193

3

Z

Melissa Lorraine Gilbert
Langley, BC
AQHA - 4489768

2009

Hes A Good Return

AQHA - 5127354

Melissa Lorraine Gilbert

AQHA - 4489768

194

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

241
193
194

241
193
194

1
2
3

Kenny Hall Bonnie Jo

Clay



KDL Equestrian Service
8/10/2023 Page: 12

Results by Class Report

4:05 PM

Show #810 Fiesta Show #1
Monroe WA
8/10/2023

Showbill: 126 Class: AQHA 242000 Amt Western Pleasure 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kenny Hall, Bonnie Jo Clay

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Tamara Marie Jameson
Surrey, BC
AQHA - 3605900

2016

Unanswered Prayerz

AQHA - 5875645

Tamara Marie Jameson

AQHA - 3605900

193

2 Erin Mcgowan
Redmond, WA
AQHA - 4206618

2015

Betterinthemoonlite

AQHA - 5720927

Emerson Sullivan

AQHA - 4467897

241

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

193
241

193
241

1
2

Kenny Hall Bonnie Jo

Clay



KDL Equestrian Service
8/10/2023 Page: 13

Results by Class Report

4:05 PM

Show #810 Fiesta Show #1
Monroe WA
8/10/2023

Showbill: 128 Class: AQHA 142200 Senior Western Pleasure 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kenny Hall, Bonnie Jo Clay

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2
Kevin Huckins

AQHA - 4300363
2011

Were Talking Easy

AQHA - 5421006

Teresa Sullivan

AQHA - 2002211

225

1

2
Heather Huber
Surrey, BC
AQHA - 1551384

2016

Reliable Mechanic

AQHA - 5803944

Mark Webb

AQHA - 2570454

294

3

2

Riverside
Ranch/McCarty/McCraw

AQHA - 4416626

2015

Feelfreeto Flatterme

AQHA - 5721815

Tyrell E Elrod

AQHA - 3146718

228

4

2
Levi Donovan Jenkins
Langley, BC
AQHA - 4505065

2007

Ima Hot Machine

AQHA - 5010929

Sherry Sulz

AQHA - 1361218

195

5

S
Patty Morrison
Heron, MT
AQHA - 172240

2014

Huntin For The Best

AQHA - 5681648

Patty Morrison

AQHA - 172240

198

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

225
294
228
195
198

294
225
228
195
198

1
2
3
4
5

Kenny Hall Bonnie Jo

Clay



KDL Equestrian Service
8/10/2023 Page: 14

Results by Class Report

4:05 PM

Show #810 Fiesta Show #1
Monroe WA
8/10/2023

Showbill: 129 Class: WSQHA WTW11 W/T 11 & Un Western Plsr All Breed 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kenny Hall, Bonnie Jo Clay

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

N
Emily Axelson
Sedro Woolley, WA2017

Machine Life Kayla Coplen215

1

C

Summer Harbison
Sumner, WA2009

Gota Lota Assets Shiloh Harbison217

3

E
Lily R Richardson
Duvall, WA2002

Chips Heart Lorelei Edwards271

4

C

Riverside
Ranch/McCarty/McCraw2015

Feelfreeto Flatterme Tegan McCarty228

5

C

Mallory Miller
Lake Stevens, WA1998

Blazeless Mallory Miller201

5

C
Sarah Diamond
Spokane Valley, WA2013

Olivia Frost Alayna M Diamond245

5

C

Cassandra McCarty
Woodinville, WA2014

Moonlites Delux Tatum Evelyn McCarty261

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

215
217
271
228
261
201
245

217
215
271
228
245
201
261

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Kenny Hall Bonnie Jo

Clay


